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ST RANK NAME OFFICE SYMBOL AND ADDRESS COML PHONE DSN PHONE COML FAX E-mail Address
AK MAJ Malcolm Brown (AKNG-AEN), Post Office Box 5-549, Fort Richardson, AK 99505-5449 (907) 428-6771 317-384-4771 (907) 428-6787 malcolm.g.brown@us.army.mil
AL COL Tommy Stephenson (AL-CFMO), Post Office Box 3711, Montgomery, AL 36109-0711 (334)213-7577 363-7577 (334) 213-7576 thomas.stephenson@us.army.mil
AR LTC  Robert Embrey (TAG-DCSEN), Box 5, Camp Joseph T. Robinson, AR 72199-9600 (501) 212-5850 962-5850 (501) 212-5859 robert.embrey@us.army.mil
AZ LTC Steven Smith (AZAA-FMO), 5636 East McDowell Road, Phoenix, AZ 85008-3495 (602) 267-2771 853-2771 (602) 267-2643 steven.smith@us.army.mil
CA MAJ Lorren Deakin (CAFE-FMO), Post Office Box 269101, Sacramento, CA 95826-9101 (916) 854-3320 466-3320 (916) 854-3643 lorren.deakin@us.army.mil
CO COL Deborah Roberts (FAC), 6848 South Revere Parkway, Centennial, CO 80112-6703 (720)250-1361 250-1369 (720)250-1369 Deborah.roberts1@us.army.mil
CT COL Gerald J. Lukowski (CTDE-FMO), 360 Broad Street, Hartford, CT 06105-3795 (860)493-2725 636-7725 (860)524-4937 Gerald.Lukowski@us.army.mil
DC COL Lawrence Montgomery  (CFMO-DC), 2001 East Capital Street Southeast, Washington, DC  20003 (202)685-9662 325-9662 (202) 685-9659 lawrence.montgomery3@us.army.mil
DE COL Christopher Prosser (DENG-ARI), First Regiment Road, Wilmington, DE 19808-2191 (302)326-7130 440-7130 (302) 326-7140 Christopher.Prosser@us.army.mil
FL COL Richard J. Gallant (CFMO), Post Office Box 1008, Saint Augustine, FL 32085-1008 (904)823-0250 822-0250 (904) 823-0189 Richard.Gallant@us.army.mil
GA COL Scott R. Carter (CFMO), 935 East Confederate Avenue, Atlanta, GA 30316-0965 (678)569-6500 338-6500 (678) 569-6514 Randal.carter@us.army.mil
GU LTC Norman Limtiaco (GU-ARI),430 Route 16, Building 300, Barrigada, GU  96913-4421 (671)734-4072 None (671)734-4078 Norman.Limtiaco@us.army.mil
HI LTC Marjean R. Stubbert (HIARFM), 3949 Diamond Head Road, Honolulu, HI 96816-4495 (808)672-1530 None (808)672-1529 marjean.stubbert@us.army.mil
IA COL Scott  A. Ayres (AGIA-DIM), 7700 Northwest Beaver Drive, Johnston, IA  50131-1824 (515)252-4316 431-4316 (515) 252-4589 scott.ayres@us.army.mil
ID LTC Eugene Gussenhoven (JFHQ-ID/JICFMD), 4040 West Guard Street, Boise, ID 83705-5004 (208)272-3728 422-3728 (208) 422-3736 eugene.gussenhoven@us.army.mil
IL LTC Randall J. Scott (DMAIL-FE-ZA), 1301 North MacArthur Boulevard, Camp Lincoln, IL 62702-2399 (217)761-3595 555-3595 (217) 761-3790 randy.scott4@us.army.mil
IN LTC Steven R.  Hines (JFHQ-IN-FE), 2002 South Holt Road, Indianapolis, IN 46241-4839 (317)247-3253 692-2253 (317) 247-3414 steven.hines1@us.army.mil
KS COL Clifford M. Silsby (JFHQ-KS-LC-DOFE), 2800  SW Topeka Blvd., Topeka, KS 66611-1287 (785)274-1130 720-8130 (785) 274-1619 cliff.silsby@us.army.mil
KY MAJ Brian Demers (KG-FMO), 100 Minuteman Parkway, Frankfort, KY 40601-6168 (502)607-1765 667-1765 (502) 607-1873 brian.demers@us.army.mil
LA LTC William Aldridge (LANG-CFMO), Building 420 F St., Camp Beauregard Pineville, LA 71360 (504) 278-8253 485-8253 (504) 278-8599 william.r.aldridge@us.army.mil
MA LTC Thomas A. Harrop (MAAR-DFE-CFMO), 50 Maple Street, Milford, MA 01757-3680 (508) 233-6556 256-6556 (508) 233-6548 thomas.harrop@us.army.mil
MD LTC Robert  E. McCabe (MD-STARC-CFMO), Fifth Regiment Armory, Baltimore, MD 21201-2288 (410) 576-6067 None (410) 576-6070 robert.mccabe@us.army.mil
ME LTC Dwaine Drummond (MEARNG-DFE), 33 State House Station, Camp Keyes, ME 04333-0033 (207)430-2052 626-2052 (207) 626-4553 Dwaine.Drummond@us.army.mil
MI COL Dwight Mickelson  3423 North Martin Luther King Blvd., Suite 321E,  Lansing, MI 48906 517481-7560 623-7560 (517) 483-5644 dwight.mickelson@us.army.mil
MN COL Bruce A. Jensen (MNAG-FMO-Z), 15000 Highway 115, Camp Ripley, MN 56345-4173 (320) 616-2602 871-7315 (320) 632-7473 bruce.a.jensen@us.army.mil
MO LTC Brent  A. Beckley (JFMO-FD), 6819 North Boundry Road, Jefferson City, MO 65101-1203 (573)638-9750 555-9750 (573)638-9746 brent.beckley@us.army.mil
MS COL Donald M. Windham (JFH-MS-ARF), Post Office Box 5027, Jackson, MS 39296-5027 (601)313-6230 293-6230 (601) 313-6143 Donald.Windham@us.army.mil
MT MAJ James Hesterberg (JFHW-MT) Post Office Box 4789, Fort Harrison , MT  59636-4789 (406) 324-3101 324-3101 (406) 324-3082 james.e.hesterberg@us.army.mil
NC COL William E. Johnson (JFHQ-NC), 4105 Reedy Creek Road, Raleigh, NC  27607-6410 (919)664-6114 582-6114 (919) 664-6479 william.johnson@us.army.mil
ND COL Steve A. Tabor (JEND-DFE), Post Office Box 5511, Bismarck, ND 58506-5511 (701) 333-2075 373-2075 (701) 333-2067 steven.tabor@us.army.mil
NE COL Mark Stockstell (NEARNG-CFMO), 1300 Military Road, Lincoln, NE 68508-1090 (402) 309-7450 279-7450 (402) 309-7480 mark.stockstell@army.mil
NH COL Jeffrey G. Vorce (JFHQ-FM), SMR 1 Minuteman Way, Concord, NH 03301 (603)227-1453 684-9453 (603) 225-1212 jeffrey.vorce@us.army.mil
NJ Mr. Charles A. Ragucci (JFHQ-NJ-CFMO), 101 Eggert Crossing Road, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648-2805 (609) 530-6960 445-9960 (609) 530-6880 charles.ragucci@us.army.mil
NM LTC Norbert  E. Archibeque (NMAG-FMO), 47 Bataan Boulevard, Santa Fe, NM 87508-4695 (505)474-1880 867-1880 (505) 474-1599 norbert.archibeque@us.army.mil
NV LTC Clayton W. Chappell (NVCFMO) 2460 Fairview Drive, Carson City, NV 89701-6807 (775) 887-7285 530-7285 (775) 886-7685 clayton.w.chappell@us.army.mil
NY LTC Andrew M. Stewart (MNFE-CFMO), 330 Old Niskayuna Road, Latham, NY 12110-2224 (518) 786-4648 489-4648 (518) 786-4400 dan.maney@us.army.mil
OH COL Bob Clouse (AGOH-FM), 2825 West Dublin Granville Road, Columbus, OH 43235-2789 (614)336-7036 346-7036 (614) 336-7154 robert.clouse1@us.army.mil
OK LTC Andrew J. Carlson (OKDE), 3501 Military Circle, Oklahoma City, OK 73111-4398 (405) 228-5589 628-5543 (405)606-7280 andrew.carlson@us.army.mil
OR CPT Russell Gibson (AGI), Post Office Box 14350, Salem, OR 97309-5047 (503) 584-3592 355-3863 (503) 584-3584 Russell.w.Gibson@us.army.mil
PA LTC John Buffington (DMVA-BFE), Building S047, Fisher Avenue, Fort Indiantown Gap, PA 17003-5002 (717) 861-8634 491-8634 (717) 861-8413 jbuffing@state.pa.us
PR LTC Miguel Mendez (PR-DE), Post Office Box 9023786, San Juan, PR 00902-3786 (787) 289-1588 None (787) 289-1440 miguel.mendez1@us.army.mil
RI LTC Sean P.  McKiernan (TAGRI-J4-ARI), 645 New London Avenue, Cranston, RI 02920-3097 (401) 275-4664 247-4664 (401) 275-4691 sean.mckiernan@us.army.mil
SC COL Brad Owens (FMO), 1 National Guard Road, Columbia, SC 29201-4766 (803) 806-4304 583-4304 (803) 806-4329 Brad.Owens@us.army.mil
SD LTC Kit  L. Cline (SDFMO), 2823 West Main Street, Rapid City, SD 57702-8186 (605) 737-6601 747-8601 (605) 737-6204 Kit.Cline@us.army.mil
TN LTC Barry Buntin (AGTN-DCSEN), Post Office Box 41502, Nashville, TN 37204-1501 615-313-2609 683-2609 (615) 313-0769 barry.buntin@us.army.mil
TX LTC Timothy Senecaut JFTX-J4-E), Post Office Box 5218, Camp Mabry, TX 78763-5218 (512) 782-5646 95-6759 (512) 782-6759 timothy.senecaut@us.army.mil
UT COL Scot Olson (UT-CFMO), Post Office Box 1776, Draper, UT 84020-1776 (801) 523-4437 776-4437 (801) 523-4737 Scot.Olson@us.army.mil
VA LTC Gilbert E. Hanzlik (VAFM), Building 316, Fort Pickett, VA 23824-6316 (434) 298-6423 438-6432 (434) 298-6400 Gilbert.Hanzlik@us.army.mil
VI LTC Aubrey Ruan (VI-FMO), 4031 La Grande Princess, Lot 1B, Christiansted, VI 00820-4353 (340)712-7732 None (340) 773-7711 aubrey.ruan@us.army.mil
VT COL Robert J. Gingras (VT-FE), 789 Vermont National Guard Road, Colchester, VT 05446-3099 (802) 338-3025 636-3025 (802) 338-3401 Robert.Gingras@us.army.mil
WA Mr. Bret D. Daugherty (CFMO), Building 36, Camp Murray, WA, 98430-5000 (253) 512-8811 323-8811 (253) 512-8904 bret.daugherty@us.army.mil
WI COL Jeffrey Liethen (C&FMO), Post Office Box 14587, Madison, WI 53714-0587 (608)242-3365 724-3365 (608) 242-3371 jeff.liethen@dma.state.wi.us
WV LTC David  P. Shafer (WVAR-F), 1703 Coonskin Drive, Charleston, WV 25311-1085 (304)561-6450 623-6450 (304) 561-6458 david.shafer1@us.army.mil
WY COL Tammy J. Maas (AGWY-FMO), 5500 Bishop Boulevard, Cheyenne, WY 82009-3220 (307) 772-5285 388-5285 (307) 772-5221 tammy.j.maas@us.army.mil
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